THE WILD WATER RACING COMMITTEE OF THE BRITISH { CANOE UNION

The s &
LOWENBRAU 500

Rapid Racing Championship

May 1984 - March 1985
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SATURDAY I7TH NOVEMBER,RIVER DART ,NEWBRIDGE,DEVON-YOUTH/JUNIOR RACE 3
OFFICIAL RESULTS

POS BIB NAME NAT MID TIME FIN TIME DIFF
i 7 A.CURTIS e e AL 8 e 1:32.04 + 0.00
2 5 N.STAMPS Y  ceeiiens 1:34.07 + 2.03
3 17 S.MOCRE ¥ Gwwmesngw 1:38.13 + 6.09
4 12 D.CLARK J o iesesas 1:38.:75 + 7371
5 11 N.GATLAND ¥ Gssiiaie 1:40.85 + B.81
6 1 M.GIBBINS ¥ esemeaas 1:42.76 +10.72
7 4 I.TORDOFF N e e 1:42.98 +10.94

¢ M.FEBREY J o cesieae 1:42.98 +10.94
2 10 P.PLAYER ¥ evewsses 1:44.65 +12.61
L0 L9 S5.KNOWLES Y TTEYT 1:45.91 +138.:87
L1 5 J.BENTON ¥ mewdess 1:46.73 +14.,69
12 18 K.ZWECK ¥ crsen e 1:50:73 +18.69
Lz 20 E.BOULTON BY  wwaedsis 1:51.16 +19.12
14 13 .M.ASHURST J sereneaa 1:51.85 +19.81
15 6 R.THORNTCN ¥ einsmniio n w b 1:53.61 2157
16 15 M.RICHARDSON ¥ eova 5 6 6 4 1:55.85 23.61
17 21  J.ASHTON LY S B 1:56.79 +24 . 7F
18 3  S.COLES o 207,21 B3E i
19 16 B.LIEBERSON Yy S 8 220727
20 < M.3UMMERS J v S 2:02.95
21 14 J.KINGTON ¥ S G 2:21.68
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THE WILD WATER RACING COMMITTEE OF THE BRITISH { CANOE UNION

The #
LOWENBRAU 500

Rapid Racing Championship
May 1984 - March 1985

____________________________________________________________________ - -

SATURDAY I7TH NOVEMBER.RIVER DART,NEWBRIDGE.DEVON. MEN RACE 3
OFFICIAL RESULTS

FOS BIB NAME FIN TIME DIFF
1 2he] A. MARTIN 1.26.85 0.00
2 29 K. BAIN 1.28.55 1.70
3 56 J. HANDYSIDE 129,19 2.34
4 7 A. HEAUME 1.30.02 317
5 4 N. BREVITT 1.30.09
b 51 D. KAY 1.30.14 3,28
7 25 M.GILLHAM 1.30.15 3.30
8 49 R. MURRAY 1.31.05 4,20
9 8 G. SLATER 1.31.40

10 62 P. GREEN 1.32.24 g2

11 33 J. GRIFFITHS 132,78 5,93

12 5 J. MCADAM 1w 33:012 6.16

13 30 M. HAWTHORN 108058 6.20

14 5 D. FAULKNER 1.33.19

15 24 J. SWADLING 1.33.24 6.38

16 Vi M.E. SMITH lv-58 571 6.66

17 18 P. QUILL 135+ 66, 6.81

18 31 N. WALTER 13396 6.91

37 A. PARRITT 133,76 6.91

20 9 P. BROMWICH 1.34.05 7.20

23 29 C: FEBREY 1.34.18 Ted3

22 36 N. UNDERWOOD 1.34.253 T+58

23 20 N. BOYD 1.34.31 7.46

‘ 24 64 P. DINGSDALE 1.34,40 195

25 19 S. GOULD 1.35.48 8.63

26 58 D. COULSON 1.35.53 8.68

2% 47 N. BLACKMAN Ve 35,59 B,74
28 754 P« TURNER 1.35.85 9.00
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POS

29
L1,
31
ol
a3
34
5b
36
a7
38
&8
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
85
56
5%
58
k2
60
&1
62
63
64
65
&6
67
68
69
70
9
72
25
74

BIB
43

45
28
15
35
27
10
22
26
44

11
14
46
39
44
38
12
10

34
50

63
40
32
16

63

64

61
1.5

12

NAME

K. ROBBINS
C. BARRELL
A. TRICKETT
Me FLETECHER
A. THOMASSON
A. WARD

G.E. ROWELL
S. AMOS

T. BENTON

R. DAVIS

J. EMBREY

A. MACKENZIE
K. ROBINSON
< e

He' CAMILLERT
M. ROBERTS
B GOX

A. DAVIS

G. BEAMAN

G. MONEY

G. FROGGETT
M. HAUGHTON
M. PAYNE

Po WALLETT
W. GARDINER
A.C.A. SMITH
G. FORD

B. McCARTHY-
G. PINCHES
J. MOORE

K. BOWERBANK
R. GRUNDY

R. HUGHES

E. WHITE

P« GOETZ

Ps CLIFFE

N. FARR

. FOX/HALLIWELL

R. PEARTON
P. RICHARDS
s FULFORD
M. ROBINSON
NUTT/J0ONES
S. HUSKER
M. WILLIAMS
Le - LLOYD

J. MORRIS
Be STANLEY

FIN TIME DIFF

1:3B:H09 9.24
Vadbs D2 9.47
128,59 9.54
137041 10.56
1637.74 10.89
1a3ia73 10.90
1.38.,59 11.74
13921
TasDwB2 12:77
143990 13.05
1.40,08
1.40.73
1.41.18 14,33
1.41.46 14.61
1.41.63 14.78
1.41.81
1.42,14 15.29
1.42.18 15.33
1.42.36 15.51
1.42,76., 15.91
1.42.78 1993
1.43.08 16,23
143,30 16.45
1.43.47 16,62
1.43.91, 17.06
1.44,63 17.78
1.45.32 18.47
1.46.04 18,189
1.46,97
1.46.98
1.47.59
1+4B.59
1.49.48
1.50.90
1.51.45
1:82.105
1483437
1.56.07
196:52;
1:56.58
1.56.76
2+05.85
2411252
25 1337
2.15.86
2437 .18

DID NOT START
DID NOT START



THE WILD WATER RACING COMMITTEE OF THE BRITISH { CANOE UNION

The : &
LOWENBRAU 500
Rapid Racing Championship

May 1984 - March 1985

____________________________________________________________________ e -

SATURDAY NOVEMBER I7TH-RIVER DART.NEWBRIDGE.DEVON. LADIES RACE 3
OFFICIAL RESULTS

POS BIB NAME NAT MID TIME FIN TIME DIFF
L 13 C.BERRY L 183729 + 0.00
2 12 J.HARLING L § 0T 134244 £ 5.15
3 7 S.FARNDEN L e 1:44.15 + 6.85
4 14 D.STAPLEFORD L i3 e 1545091, + 8.62
5 16 C.DALIMORE L e 1:47.59 +10.30
5] 2 I1.CAMPBELL L T 1:48.57 +11.28
7 9 S.HAWORTH e 1:49.28 +11.99
3 4 E.BOULTON LE s TooilelB +13.87
9 10 J.BEVAN I s s 145203 +14.74

10 5 FGATLDWELE  awwdstes 1:53.47 +16.18
1 1 S.A,PARKER 1 1553, 82 +16.53
12 5 J.ASHTON EY sisaswms 1:56.79 +19.50
18 8 G.JOHNSON B sws e 1:58.38 +21.09
i4 15 H.0.TOOLE T wdiau e 2:03.34 +26.05
15 11 J.GIBBINS, L 5 R 2:04.92 +27.63
16 3 J.J.ROSE L,  aeamanss 2:10.81 +338.52
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